
Net list price [EUR]: 327,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Height of the first step:

Weight capacity:

Subject to technical changes!

380

400

660

7,5

200

150

AT 2 MRT
MRI compatible Step Stool

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a
te

:
0

1
.0

1
.2

0
2

4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Price ex works Sargenroth:

Fulfills all safety requirements for stations up to 3 Tesla - MR CONDITIONAL

Step stool made of solid plastic, double-stage

No-slip strips on the tread surface

Special anti-slip legs

Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic

UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants

Easy to clean

Supports up to 150 kg

3 year warranty

5 year warranty on frame

For stations higher than 3 Tesla we offer customer specific product solutions, even all plastic equipment if required


