MRI compatible Step Stool

Price ex works Sargenroth:

Net list price [EUR]: 327,00

Technical data [mm/kg]:

2 03	
Height:	380
Width:	400
Depth:	660
Weight:	7,5
Height of the first step:	200
Weight capacity:	150

Subject to technical changes!



Date: 01.01.2024

Features:

- Fulfills all safety requirements for stations up to 3 Tesla MR CONDITIONAL
- Step stool made of solid plastic, double-stage
- No-slip strips on the tread surface
- Special anti-slip legs
- Frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic
- UV-resistant and compatible with most disinfectants
- Easy to clean
- Supports up to 150 kg
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame
- For stations higher than 3 Tesla we offer customer specific product solutions, even all plastic equipment if required

